SAIN
ELIZABETH

9:00 Coffee in the Café 2

2:00 pm Worship Service
w/ Reverend Platt

9:00 Coffeeinthe Café 9
2:00 pm Worship Service
w/ Reverend Platt

9:00 Coffeeinthe Café 16

2:00 pm Worship Service
w/ Reverend Platt

FATHER’S DAY

9:00 Coffeeinthe Café 23

2:00 pm Worship Service
w/ Reverend Platt
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9:00 Coffee in the Café 30

‘ 2:00 pm Worship Service
w/ Reverend Platt
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10:00 Movin’ & Groovin’® 3

10:30 am Manicures

2:00 pm Live Entertainment
w/ Tom & Andy

10:00 Movin’ & Groovin'® 10

10:30 am Manicures

2:00 pm Live Entertainment
w/ Susan McLeod

10:00 Movin’ & Groovin® 17
2:00 pm Movie Matinee

10:00 Movin’ & Groovin® 24

10:30 am Manicures

2:00 pm Live Entertainment
w/ Bobby Bourassa
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b | 9:00 Coffee in the Café

£

9:15 am
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm

Shopping at WM 4
Mystery Ride

Floral Class w/ Sally
Documentary Film

9;15 am Shopping at MB 11
10:00 am Hour w/ Karen
1:30 pm Mystery Ride

2:00 pm Resident Town Hall
3:00 pm Documentary Film

9;15 am
2:00 pm

Shopping at DT 18
Live Entertainment
w/ Jordan Paiva

9;15 am Shopping at WM 25
10:00 am Hour w/ Karen

1:30 pm Mystery Ride

2:00 pm Evil 7’s Card Game
3:00 pm Documentary Film
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9:45 Stretch & Strengthen 5

11:30 am Lunch @ Twin Oaks
2:00 pm Movie Matinee

9:45 Stretch & Strengthen 12

10:30 am Catholic Mass
12:00 pm Cookout !

2:00 Corn Hole Tournament
3:00 pm Movie Matinee

9:45 Stretch & Strengthen 19

2:00 pm Indoor Bocce
3:00 pm Movie Matinee

JUNETEENTH

9:45 Stretch & Strengthen 26
10:30 am Catholic Mass
12:00 pm Cookout !

2:00 Corn Hole Tournament
3:00 pm Movie Matinee

8:00 am
9:45 am
2:00 pm
3:00 pm

8:00 am
9:45 am
2:00 pm
3:00 pm

8:00 am
9:45 am
2:00 pm
3:00 pm

Hair Salon Open 6
Chair Yoga
Prize Bingo
Cash Bingo

Hair Salon Open 13
Chair Yoga
Prize Bingo
Cash Bingo

Hair Salon Open 20
Chair Yoga
Prize Bingo
Cash Bingo

FIRST DAY OF SUMMER

8:00 am
9:45 am
2:00 pm
3:00 pm

Hair Salon Open 27
Chair Yoga
Prize Bingo
Cash Bingo

Hoyppy Bintlhdowy !

Brenda i 6/1 Raylene C 6/4 Pat A 6/7 Jean 6/7 Cucille G 6/7 Tony U 6/8 PalH 6/8 ChewylkK 6/26 B

Plea.se n@te that activities are subje
’Iease‘efer to the Daily Cha

9:45 Stretch & Strengthen 7
10:30 am Morning Prayer
11:00 am Faith Discussion
2:00 pm Happy Hour!

9:45 Stretch & Strengthen 14
10:30 am Morning Prayer
11:00 am Faith Discussion
2:00 pm Happy Hour!

FLAG DAY

9:45 Stretch & Strengthen 21
10:30 am Morning Prayer
11:00 am Faith Discussion
2:00 pm Happy Hour!

9:45 Stretch & Strengthen 28
10:30 am Morning Prayer
11:00 am Faith Discussion
2:00 pm Happy Hour!

SATURDAY

2:00 pm Movie Matinee
3:00 pm Rosary

9:00 Coffee in the Café

2:00 pm Movie Matinee
3:00 pm Rosary

9:00 Coffee in the Café
2:00 pm Guitar w/ Marq
3:00 pm Rosary

9:00 Coffee in the Café

2:00 pm Movie Matinee
3:00 pm Rosary

9:00 Coffee in the Café

2:00 pm Movie Matinee
3:00 pm Rosary

15

22

29



