	Representation of the second s					Please note that activities are subject to change. Please refer to the Daily Chat for updates.		
	SUNDAY	MONDAY	• TUESDAY •	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY 9:00 Coffee in the Café <b>1</b> 2:00 pm Movie Matinee 3:00 pm Rosary	
	9:00 Coffee in the Café <b>2</b> 2:00 pm Worship Service w/ Reverend Platt	10:00 Movin' & Groovin' <b>3</b> 10:30 am Manicures 2:00 pm Live Entertainment w/ Tom & Andy	9;15 am Shopping at WM <b>4</b> 1:30 pm Mystery Ride 2:00 pm Floral Class w/ Sally 3:00 pm Documentary Film	9:45 Stretch & Strengthen <b>5</b> 11:30 am Lunch @ Twin Oaks 2:00 pm Movie Matinee	8:00 am Hair Salon Open <b>6</b> 9:45 am Chair Yoga 2:00 pm Prize Bingo 3:00 pm Cash Bingo	9:45 Stretch & Strengthen <b>7</b> 10:30 am Morning Prayer 11:00 am Faith Discussion 2:00 pm Happy Hour!	9:00 Coffee in the Café <b>8</b> 2:00 pm Movie Matinee 3:00 pm Rosary	
	9:00 Coffee in the Café <b>9</b> 2:00 pm Worship Service w/ Reverend Platt	10:00 Movin' & Groovin' <b>10</b> 10:30 am Manicures 2:00 pm Live Entertainment w/ Susan McLeod	9;15 am Shopping at MB <b>11</b> 10:00 am Hour w/ Karen 1:30 pm Mystery Ride 2:00 pm Resident Town Hall 3:00 pm Documentary Film	9:45 Stretch & Strengthen <b>12</b> 10:30 am Catholic Mass 12:00 pm Cookout ! 2:00 Corn Hole Tournament 3:00 pm Movie Matinee	8:00 am Hair Salon Open <b>13</b> 9:45 am Chair Yoga 2:00 pm Prize Bingo 3:00 pm Cash Bingo	9:45 Stretch & Strengthen <b>14</b> 10:30 am Morning Prayer 11:00 am Faith Discussion 2:00 pm Happy Hour! <i>FLAG DAY</i>	9:00 Coffee in the Café <b>15</b> 2:00 pm Guitar w/ Marq 3:00 pm Rosary	
	9:00 Coffee in the Café <b>16</b> 2:00 pm Worship Service w/ Reverend Platt <i>FATHER'S DAY</i>	10:00 Movin' & Groovin' <b>17</b> 2:00 pm Movie Matinee	9;15 am Shopping at DT <b>18</b> 2:00 pm Live Entertainment w/ Jordan Paiva	9:45 Stretch & Strengthen <b>19</b> 2:00 pm Indoor Bocce 3:00 pm Movie Matinee <i>JUNETEENTH</i>	8:00 am Hair Salon Open <b>20</b> 9:45 am Chair Yoga 2:00 pm Prize Bingo 3:00 pm Cash Bingo <i>FIRST DAY OF SUMMER</i>	9:45 Stretch & Strengthen <b>21</b> 10:30 am Morning Prayer 11:00 am Faith Discussion 2:00 pm Happy Hour!	9:00 Coffee in the Café <b>22</b> 2:00 pm Movie Matinee 3:00 pm Rosary	
	9:00 Coffee in the Café 23 2:00 pm Worship Service w/ Reverend Platt	10:00 Movin' & Groovin' <b>24</b> 10:30 am Manicures 2:00 pm Live Entertainment w/ Bobby Bourassa	9;15 am Shopping at WM <b>25</b> 10:00 am Hour w/ Karen 1:30 pm Mystery Ride 2:00 pm Evil 7's Card Game 3:00 pm Documentary Film	9:45 Stretch & Strengthen <b>26</b> 10:30 am Catholic Mass 12:00 pm Cookout ! 2:00 Corn Hole Tournament 3:00 pm Movie Matinee	8:00 am Hair Salon Open <b>27</b> 9:45 am Chair Yoga 2:00 pm Prize Bingo 3:00 pm Cash Bingo	9:45 Stretch & Strengthen <b>28</b> 10:30 am Morning Prayer 11:00 am Faith Discussion 2:00 pm Happy Hour!	9:00 Coffee in the Café <b>29</b> 2:00 pm Movie Matinee 3:00 pm Rosary	
-	9:00 Coffee in the Café <b>30</b> 2:00 pm Worship Service w/ Reverend Platt	Happy Birthday!						

Brenda M 6/1 Raylene C 6/4 Pat A 6/7 Joan D 6/7 Lucille G 6/7 Tony V 6/8 Pat H 6/8 Cheryl K 6/26 Pat G 6/29

~ •